Barbecue Platters
Platters served with bread, pickles,
sauce and two side orders. If you
choose Brunswick Stew or mac and
cheese its .40 extra.

Barbecue Pork Platter $11.49
chipped or chopped
Barbecue Rib Platter $14.94

Full pound of Phil's signature ribs
Smoked Sampler Platter $16.09
Full pound of meat includes
chipped BBQ pork, Ribs, smoked
boneless chicken breast

Smoked Turkey Platter
served chill

Smoked Ham Platter
served chill

Smoked Boneless Chicken
Chicken Breast Platter

PLATES
Plates comes with slaw, bread,
pickles and sauce, other items are
probably extra (No Subs)

$12.64
$12.64
$11.49

Barbecue Pork $10.11

Barbecue Chicken Breast  $10.11

Barbecue Ribs $12.64
100z of Ribs-about 4 bones

Just Meat & Bread

Half Pound BBQ Pork $9.19
Pork, Bread & Sauce

Pound Of Ribs $11.49
about 6 bones, Bread & Sauce

Half Pound Chicken $9.19

Smoked Chicken Breast & Bread

Chicken Salad $12.08
160z w/Crackers
Chicken Salad $6.04

80z w/Crackers

SENIOR MEALS

Includes Fries & Small Drink

Chipped Pork $5.51
Hot Ham & Cheese $6.89
Grilled Cheese $5.51

3346899213

http://lwww.quickservicedelivery.com

PHIL'S BBQ

BBQ Sandwiches

All Sandwiches Come on a Large Bun
Or Bread

BBQ Pork Chipped $4.59
on bun with pickles & sauce
BBQ Pork Chopped $4.59
on bun with pickles & sauce
Boneless Chicken Breast $4.59
Smoked Breast chopped with
pickles & sauce
Rib Sandwich $5.46
2 bones on regular bread with
sauce
Smoked Turkey Breast $5.46
w/lettuce,tomato, mayo on bun
Smoked Ham $5.46
w/lettuce, tomato, mayo on bun
Big Hot Ham & Cheese $5.74

Smoked ham, 2 kinds of cheese on
Texas Toast

Sighature Sandwiches
Smokehouse Special $9.14
Sliced pork BBQ, Smoked Turkey,
Smoked Ham, Cheese, Lettuce,
Tomato on Texas Toast Grilled w/our
secret sandwich special sauce
Signature Wraps
10’ Flour tortilla stuffed with your
choice of BBQ Pork, Chicken,
Smoked Turkey, or ham with cheese,
lettuce, tomato and ranch dressing
Chicken Flat Wrap
Smoked chicken with cheddar
cheese, special sauce on grilled 10
flour tortilla
Redneck Taco
Chipped BBQ Pork and cheese on
grilled 10’ flour tortilla
Smoked Club Sandwich
Ham, Turkey, Bacon, cheese,
lettuce, tomato, mayo on Texas
Toast
Chicken Salad Sandwich
Phil's Homemade chicken salad
with lettuce on toasted regular bread
Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Sandwich on regular bread

Phil's Super Salads
All salads served with crackers & a
choice of Ranch, lite Ranch, ltalian,
Honey Mustard, Thousand Island or
Blue Cheese. Extra Dressing 0.75.
Great Big One $9.76
Choice of two meats piled on a bed
of lettuce, tomato, cheese, Salad
Peppers & bacon with your choice of
dressings
Smaller One
Choice of one meat, less fixings
Garden Salad
same stuff, no meat(no Bacon)
Chicken Salad Cold Plate

with choice of 2 sides
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$9.14

$9.14

$9.14

$5.74

$5.39

$2.29

$8.27
$4.59
$10.34

Sides & Extras
Regular Fries
Large Fries
60z Brunswick Stew
60z Mac & Cheese
60z Cole Slaw
60z Potato Salad
60z Macaroni Salad
60z Baked Beans
Pickles
Potato Chips
Cheese Fries
BBQ Cheese Fries
Extra Sauce
Extra Toast
Extra Cheese
Extra Dressing
Extra Meat

loz
Extra Rib
Extra Slaw

DESSERTS

Homemade Cake Slices
Pecan Pie Slice

Beverages

320z Fountain
Gallon Of Tea
200z Fountain
240z Bottle

$2.06
$4.59
$2.98
$2.98
$2.06
$2.52
$2.42
$2.42
$2.06
$1.73
$4.59
$6.89
$0.58
$0.68
$0.58
$0.86
$0.86

$2.01
$0.86

$2.01
$2.30

$2.40
$5.74
$2.17
$1.15

Meat 2Go by the Pound

BBQ Pork Chipped
BBQ Pork Chopped
BBQ Ribs
Smoked Chicken Breast
Smoked Turkey Breast
Smoked Ham

sliced & great for parties
Slab of Ribs
Homemade Chix Salad

Bulk Sides 2 Go

Brunswick Stew
8 0z

Brunswick Stew
16 oz

Brunswick Stew
320z

Baked Beans
80z

Potato Salad
80z

Macaroni Salad
80z

Mac & Cheese
80z

Mac & Cheese
16 oz

Cole Slaw

$12.64
$12.64
$11.49
$12.64
$13.79
$13.79

$21.84
$12.08

$3.81
$7.08
$12.86
$3.35
$3.35
$3.35
$3.81
$7.08
$3.35



8 0z

Kid's Meals Mac & Cheese
Kid's Meal's includes Fries & small 320z
Drink
Smoked Chicken $5.51
Grilled Cheese $5.51
Small Chipped Pork $5.51
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$12.86



