

3346899213 http://www.quickservicedelivery.com

Barbecue Platters

Platters served with bread, pickles,	
sauce and two side orders. If you	
choose Brunswick Stew or mac and	
cheese its .40 extra.	
Barbecue Pork Platter	\$11.49
chipped or chopped	
Barbecue Rib Platter	\$14.94
Full pound of Phil's signature n	ibs
Smoked Sampler Platter	\$16.09
Full pound of meat includes	
chipped BBQ pork, Ribs, smoked	1
boneless chicken breast	.
Smoked Turkey Platter served chill	\$12.64
Smoked Ham Platter served chill	\$12.64
Smoked Boneless Chicken Chicken Breast Platter	\$11.49

PLATES

Plates comes with slaw, bread, pickles and sauce, other items are probably extra (No Subs)	
Barbecue Pork	\$10.11
Barbecue Chicken Breast	\$10.11
Barbecue Ribs	\$12.64
10oz of Ribs-about 4 bones	

Just Meat & Bread

Half Pound BBQ Pork	\$9.19
Pork, Bread & Sauce	
Pound Of Ribs	\$11.49
about 6 bones, Bread & Sauce	
Half Pound Chicken	\$9.19
Smoked Chicken Breast & Brea	
Chicken Salad	\$12.08
16oz w/Crackers	
Chicken Salad	\$6.04
8oz w/Crackers	

SENIOR MEALS

Includes Fries & Small Drink	
Chipped Pork	\$5.51
Hot Ham & Cheese	\$6.89
Grilled Cheese	\$5.51

BBQ Sandwiches

<u>BBQ Ganameneo</u>		
All Sandwiches Come on a Large	Bun	
Or Bread		
BBQ Pork Chipped	\$4.59	
on bun with pickles & sauce BBQ Pork Chopped	\$4.59	
on bun with pickles & sauce Boneless Chicken Breast	\$4.59	
Smoked Breast chopped with pickles & sauce	·	
Rib Sandwich	\$5.46	
2 bones on regular bread with sauce		
Smoked Turkey Breast w/lettuce,tomato, mayo on bun	\$5.46	
Smoked Ham	\$5.46	
w/lettuce, tomato, mayo on bun Big Hot Ham & Cheese Smoked ham, 2 kinds of cheese on Texas Toast	\$5.74	

Signature Sandwiches

<u>olghature banuwiche</u>	3
Smokehouse Special	\$9.14
Sliced pork BBQ, Smoked Turkey,	
Smoked Ham, Cheese, Lettuce,	
Tomato on Texas Toast Grilled w/our	
secret sandwich special sauce	
Signature Wraps	\$9.14
10' Flour tortilla stuffed with your	
choice of BBQ Pork, Chicken,	
Smoked Turkey, or ham with cheese,	
lettuce, tomato and ranch dressing	
Chicken Flat Wrap	\$9.14
Smoked chicken with cheddar	
cheese, special sauce on grilled 10'	
flour tortilla	
Redneck Taco	\$9.14
Chipped BBQ Pork and cheese on	
grilled 10' flour tortilla	
Smoked Club Sandwich	\$5.74
Ham, Turkey, Bacon, cheese,	
lettuce, tomato, mayo on Texas	
Toast	
Chicken Salad Sandwich	\$5.39
Phil's Homemade chicken salad	•
with lettuce on toasted regular bread	
Grilled Cheese Sandwich	\$2.29
Sandwich on regular bread	÷=.=0
caamon on rogular broad	

Phil's Super Salads

All salads served with crackers & a choice of Ranch, lite Ranch, Italian, Honey Mustard, Thousand Island or Blue Cheese, Extra Dressing 0.75.

Blue Cheese. Extra Dressing 0.75.	
Great Big One	\$9.76
Choice of two meats piled on a be	əd
of lettuce, tomato, cheese, Salad	
Peppers & bacon with your choice of	of
dressings	
Smaller One	\$8.27
Choice of one meat, less fixings	
Garden Salad	\$4.59
same stuff, no meat(no Bacon)	
Chicken Salad Cold Plate	\$10.34
with choice of 2 sides	
page 1	

Sides & Extras

Sides & Extras	
Regular Fries	\$2.06
Large Fries	\$4.59
6oz Brunswick Stew	\$2.98
6oz Mac & Cheese	\$2.98
6oz Cole Slaw	\$2.06
6oz Potato Salad	\$2.52
6oz Macaroni Salad	\$2.42
6oz Baked Beans	\$2.42
Pickles	\$2.06
Potato Chips	\$1.73
Cheese Fries	\$4.59
BBQ Cheese Fries	\$6.89
Extra Sauce	\$0.58
Extra Toast	\$0.68
Extra Cheese	\$0.58
Extra Dressing	\$0.86
Extra Meat	\$0.86
1oz	
Extra Rib	\$2.01
Extra Slaw	\$0.86
DECOEDTO	
DESSERTS	AA A A
Homemade Cake Slices	\$2.01
Pecan Pie Slice	\$2.30
Beverages	
32oz Fountain	\$2.40
Gallon Of Tea	\$5.74
20oz Fountain	\$2.17
24oz Bottle	\$1.15
Meat 2Go by the Pou	ind
BBQ Pork Chipped	\$12.64
BBQ Pork Chopped	\$12.64
BBQ Ribs	\$11.49
Smoked Chicken Breast	\$12.64
Smoked Turkey Breast	\$13.79
Smoked Ham	
	\$13.79
sliced & great for parties	
Slab of Ribs	\$21.84
Slab of Ribs Homemade Chix Salad	\$21.84
Slab of Ribs	\$21.84 \$12.08
Slab of Ribs Homemade Chix Salad Bulk Sides 2 Go	\$21.84
Slab of Ribs Homemade Chix Salad Bulk Sides 2 Go Brunswick Stew	\$21.84 \$12.08
Slab of Ribs Homemade Chix Salad Bulk Sides 2 Go Brunswick Stew 8 oz Brunswick Stew 16 oz	\$21.84 \$12.08 \$3.81 \$7.08
Slab of Ribs Homemade Chix Salad Bulk Sides 2 Go Brunswick Stew ^{8 oz} Brunswick Stew ^{16 oz} Brunswick Stew	\$21.84 \$12.08 \$3.81
Slab of Ribs Homemade Chix Salad Bulk Sides 2 Go Brunswick Stew ^{8 oz} Brunswick Stew ^{16 oz} Brunswick Stew ^{32 oz}	\$21.84 \$12.08 \$3.81 \$7.08 \$12.86
Slab of Ribs Homemade Chix Salad Bulk Sides 2 Go Brunswick Stew 16 oz Brunswick Stew 32 oz Baked Beans	\$21.84 \$12.08 \$3.81 \$7.08
Slab of Ribs Homemade Chix Salad Bulk Sides 2 Go Brunswick Stew ^{8 oz} Brunswick Stew ^{16 oz} Brunswick Stew ^{32 oz}	\$21.84 \$12.08 \$3.81 \$7.08 \$12.86
Slab of Ribs Homemade Chix Salad Bulk Sides 2 Go Brunswick Stew 8 oz Brunswick Stew 16 oz Brunswick Stew 32 oz Baked Beans 8 oz Potato Salad 8 oz	\$21.84 \$12.08 \$3.81 \$7.08 \$12.86 \$3.35 \$3.35
Slab of Ribs Homemade Chix Salad Bulk Sides 2 Go Brunswick Stew $\frac{8 \text{ oz}}{16 \text{ oz}}$ Brunswick Stew $\frac{32 \text{ oz}}{2}$ Baked Beans $\frac{8 \text{ oz}}{2}$ Potato Salad	\$21.84 \$12.08 \$3.81 \$7.08 \$12.86 \$3.35

\$3.81

\$7.08

\$3.35

^{8 oz} Mac & Cheese

^{8 oz} Mac & Cheese

^{16 oz} Cole Slaw

^{8 oz} Mac & Cheese ^{32 oz}

<u>Kid's Meals</u> Kid's Meal's includes Fries & small

Drink Smoked Chicken \$5.51 Grilled Cheese \$5.51 Small Chipped Pork \$5.51